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
the lower level, providing a perfect space for extended family or guests. Privacy and convenience, all in one place. 24 x 30 attached garage offers plenty of room to
accommodate all your storage needs. Nestled next to a serene wooded area, this property ensures tranquility and privacy. Enjoy the soothing sounds of nature and the
beauty of your surroundings. Picture yourself relaxing on the large open front porch, sipping your morning coffee or hosting gatherings with friends and family. This is
the epitome of country living at its finest.

Sec Lot 1 Lot Ac/SF/Dim 0.8800 / 38,159 Irreg Src No Lot Des 3-5.9999
Township Jefferson Abv Gd Fin SqFt 3,438 Below Gd Fin SqFt 1,000 Ttl Below Gd SqFt 1,344 Ttl Fin SqFt 4,438 Year Built 1993
Age 30 New No Date Complete Ext Vinyl Fndtn Full Basement, Walk-Out Basement, Partially ... # Rooms 9
Room Dimensions Inside City Limits City Zoning County Zo... Zoning Description
DIM L
LR X Baths Full Half  Water WELL Dryer Hookup Gas No Fireplace No
D.. X B-Main 2 0 Well T... Private Dryer Hookup Elec No Guest Qtrs No
FR X B-Upper 1 0 Sewer Septic Dryer Hook Up Gas/El... No Split Firpin No
KT X B-Blw G 0 0 Fuel / Gas, Forced Air Disposal No Ceiling Fan No
B.. X Laundry Rm Main Heating Water Soft-Owned No Skylight No
D.. X Laundry L/IW X Cooling Central Air Water Soft-Rented No ADA Features No
M. 13 x 14 M AMENITIES Main Level Bedroom Suite, Main Floor Laundry Alarm Sys-Sec No Fence None
2B 21 x 14 U Alarm Sys-Rent No Golf Course No
3B 8x38 u Jet/Grdn Tub No Nr WIkg Trails No
4B 17 x 10 U Garage 2.0 / Attached / 30 x24 / Pool No Garage Y/N Yes
5B 24 x 16 U Outbuilding  None X Pool Type Garage Dr Opnr: No
R.. 20 x 12 L Outbuilding X Off Street Pk Yes
LF X Assn Dues Not Applicable SALE INCLUDES Water Heater Gas
EX X Other Fees FIREPLACE None
WitrType Restrictions
Water Features Water Access Wtr Name
Wtr Frtg Channel Frtg
Lake Type
Virtual Tours:
Auction Yes Auction Reserve Price $ Auction Date Auction Time
Auctioneer Name Chad Metzger and Emmon Schmucker Auctioneer License # AC31300015 AU0881458
Financing: Proposed Cash Exemptions No Exemptions Year Taxes Payable 2022
Annual Taxes  $5,489.00 Is Owner/Seller a Real Estate Licensee No Possession Day

List Office Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group - Office: 574-522-2822

Pending Date Closing Date Selling Price How Sold cDOM
Ttl Concessions Paid Sold/Concession Remarks

BBC 1%

Presented by: Emmon Schmucker - Cell: 574-202-3800 | Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group - Office: 574-522-2822

Information is not guaranteed. Included properties may not be listed by the Office/Agent presenting this report. Report may not contain all available data. Offer of
compensation is made only to participants of the Indiana Regional Multiple Listing Service, LLC (IRMLS). © 2023 IRMLS. All Rights Reserved.

Page 1 of 1 10/09/2023 08:05 PM
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SELLER'S RESIDENTIAL REAL ESTATE SALES DISCLOSURE
State Form 46234 (R6/6-14)

Note: This form has been medified from the version currently found at 876 1AC 8-1-2 to include questions regarding disclosure of contamination related to controlled substances or methamphetamine as required
by

Date (month, day, year)

COLDWELL BANKER
REAL ESTATH GROUP

P.L. 180-2014. Rule revisions will be made to 876 IAC 8-1-2 to include these changes in the near future, however the Commission has made this informalion available now through this updated form.
Seller states that the information contained in this Disclosure is correct to the best of Seller's CURRENT ACTUAL KNOWLEDGE as of the above date. The prospective buyer and the owner may
wish to obtain professional advice or inspections of the properly and provide for appropriate provisions In a contract between them concerning any advice, inspections, defects, or warranlies
obtained on the property. The representations in this form are the representations of the owner and are not the representations of the agent, if any. This information is for disclosure only and is not
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